2017 Jingle Bell Run/Walk - Tulsa - 5K Searchable Results - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

Eli Hopkins
Jacob Thonpson
Eric Hurgens
Cyl e Fanuliner
Mason Hopki ns
Adam Johnson

St ephani e Abbott
Andrew Morris
Nang Si ng
Joseph Srour
din Ferguson
Cody Lee

Wi t ney Gonsal ves
Aaron W ng
Grant Famul i ner
Hol Iy Thonpson
Mason W kin
Madi son Johnson
April Shroff
Catharine Brierre
Bel | a Thonpson
Ben Thi gpen

Nat han Foster
Wes Hol | ander
Hope Thonpson
Lilly Wng
Brooks Cee
Robert Angrue
Matt hew MeClurg
Davi d Hyden
Peter Mayo
Lance M1 ler
Cat hy Johnson
Pai ge O Mal | ey
Jassel Purdue
Taylor Hill
Cheryl Thigpen
Kris Rider

Kyl e Pudden
Carson Vst
Heat h Aucoin
Bradford WIIiams
McKenna Ral ey
Abby Lee

Monty Lair
Kenny Wite

Sl oan Tayl or

Ji m Wat ki nson
Abi gai | Ned

St eve Brown
Jeff Dalton

I vy Knapp

Rose Hendricks
Morgan Morris
Kyl e Newel |

Art Snal ygo
Brionna Priest
Austin Anbrose
Gracie Wl ston
Lauren Jonas
Andi Del nedi co
Dani el Byrd
Fredric Chanbers
Davi d Fol ey

M ke Wlkin
Jaqui na Dobson
Bet sy Cuyer

Abi gai | Cothran
Joe Mller

Wanageeska W |ians

Tony Martin
Victor Baeza
Rick Byrd

Ed Phillips

Geor ge Jonas

St eel e Parker
Robi n Mendenhal |
Aaron Levi

Lance Craw ey
Jerry Kucera
Jake Henry

Mel anie Price
Noah Gonsal ves
Doug Price
Steven Hil debrand
Dani el Hi | debrand
Sept ember Bol es
Rachel Merton
Darci Mtchell
Jack Hendrickson
Jason Cooke
Jeanne Urie

Tar aka Hughes
Mauri ce Markwar dt
Al Leadi ngf ox
Ryan Duke

Amanda Bebee
Megan Yor k

Dal e Long

Tanner Bedford

M3539
F1315
M6054
M6054
M5559
V6054
M6559
M912
F3539
MA549
MA549
M7098
M912
F3539
ML315
M6054
V6064
M3034
F3539
F4044
F0912
M912
MA549
F4044
F2024
M7098
MB034
M3539
F3539
F2529
M912
M912

©©OO©OOO®MD0®m MO0 ma 00800000 mae0 0000 ma00aROOMRODPEODRODRNNNIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIINIIINIININNNNNO222D22D2 QR

Generated October 31, 2024 at 9:32 PM

17



2017 Jingle Bell Run/Walk - Tulsa - 5K Searchable Results - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

Bent| ey Parker
Cate Hil debrand
Tytan Parker
Derrek Tiem
Gunner lott

Cal era Honeyman
Davi d Akers
Dana Bundy

Keri West

Jason Schroder
Li nsy Schroder
Joni Wackowski
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Zack Nilsson
Courtnay G bbons
Annabel | e Wodson
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Logan Sel f
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Jamie Mller
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Any McKenzie
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Carman West

Mary Kel |

M chael Bow in
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Jenni fer Howard
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Thomas Pham
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Ant hony CGuerrero
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Shel i a Baker
Andrew Newel |
Addi son Jones
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Yaseen Medi na
Tracie Nail

El l en Agronis
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Cheryel Prebble
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Mary Anne Lew s
Luci nda Frisbie
Lee Ann Schreppel
Kel sey Brown
Jennifer Casto
Keri Vannoster
Carli Mackey

Ni kki Mackey

Kei th Tucker
Rick Bills

Nazir Al khatib
Li I yann Bl edsoe
Val erie Schul z
Shawna Hoover
Ashl ey Bownan
Mel ody Nel son

St ephani e Porter
Eddi e Choates
Gabi no Her nandez
Maur a Boui | | ot
Schaad Titus
Cheryl Marrs
Bill MLean
Krista Peaden
Kat hryn Beni sh
Beth MLean
Jerry Benish
Patricia Neel
Darlyn Snith
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Angi e Duggan
Dana McGQuire
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NAVE DI V DIV PL PACE TI ME
Julie Wl ace NOAGE 2/2 21:19 1:06: 14
Ava Gatel ye F0108 3/3 21: 20 1: 06: 16
Hol I'y Brandt F4549 42/ 42 22:09 1:08: 48
Car | een Chadwi ck F6569 9/9  22:09 1:08: 48
Lacey Marshall F3539 47/ 47  23:00 1:11:27
Brittany Brawdy F2024 24/24  23:01 1:11:28
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